
WRRC Farmers Market 5K Sep  20, 2023
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
317 Hunter Lehe 1 M1319 1/2 17:40.5 5:41
328 Anis Majjad 2 M2029 1/1 20:00.3 6:26
339 Michael Foland 3 M4049 1/5 20:23.8 6:34
333 Drew Spenner 4 M1319 2/2 21:21.1 6:52
322 Mike Bowsher 5 M4049 2/5 22:16.8 7:10
325 Alan Bunning 6 M60+ 1/6 23:10.5 7:28
321 Monica Bozymski 7 F2029 1/2 23:18.5 7:30
320 Matthew Miller 8 M4049 3/5 24:04.3 7:45
323 Duncan Bowsher 9 M<13 1/4 24:36.8 7:55
330 Brandon Sturm 10 M4049 4/5 24:46.2 7:58
326 Frederick Rossi 11 M5059 1/1 25:40.3 8:16
332 Mayou Yassime 12 F2029 2/2 26:15.5 8:27
334 LIsa Rhine 13 F5059 1/2 26:50.6 8:38
331 Theresa Johnson 14 F3039 1/2 27:25.3 8:50
316 BIll Carton 15 M60+ 2/6 27:37.6 8:54
329 Liliana X 16 F3039 2/2 27:44.5 8:56
338 Sonata Chaterji 17 F4049 1/2 28:21.9 9:08
343 Michelle Chutka 18 F4049 2/2 29:54.1 9:37
341 Isaac Goodman 19 M<13 2/4 30:10.0 9:43
340 Theodore Goodman 20 M4049 5/5 30:14.1 9:44
336 Tom Colby 21 M60+ 3/6 31:35.3 10:10
337 Kathy Colby 22 F60+ 1/2 32:39.8 10:31
324 Mal Bowsher 23 M<13 3/4 32:57.4 10:36
318 Vernie Criswell 24 M60+ 4/6 33:01.9 10:38
327 Ben Bowsher 25 M<13 4/4 33:52.6 10:54
335 Debbie MacLeod 26 F5059 2/2 34:21.2 11:03
314 Joyce Sanford 27 F60+ 2/2 36:54.7 11:53
315 Greg Paton 28 M60+ 5/6 49:59.8 16:06
319 Alan Eberhart 29 M60+ 6/6 50:23.2 16:13

.
Female Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
321 Monica Bozymski 1 F2029 1/2 23:18 7:30
332 Mayou Yassime 2 F2029 2/2 26:15 8:27
334 LIsa Rhine 3 F5059 1/2 26:51 8:38

.
Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
317 Hunter Lehe 1 M1319 1/2 17:41 5:41
328 Anis Majjad 2 M2029 1/1 20:00 6:26
339 Michael Foland 3 M4049 1/5 20:24 6:34



Female 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

321 Monica Bozymski 7 F2029 1/2 23:18 7:30
332 Mayou Yassime 12 F2029 2/2 26:15 8:27

.
Female 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
331 Theresa Johnson 14 F3039 1/2 27:25 8:50
329 Liliana X 16 F3039 2/2 27:45 8:56

.
Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
338 Sonata Chaterji 17 F4049 1/2 28:22 9:08
343 Michelle Chutka 18 F4049 2/2 29:54 9:37

.
Female 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
334 LIsa Rhine 13 F5059 1/2 26:51 8:38
335 Debbie MacLeod 26 F5059 2/2 34:21 11:03

.
Female 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
337 Kathy Colby 22 F60+ 1/2 32:40 10:31
314 Joyce Sanford 27 F60+ 2/2 36:55 11:53

.



Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

323 Duncan Bowsher 9 M<13 1/4 24:37 7:55
341 Isaac Goodman 19 M<13 2/4 30:10 9:43
324 Mal Bowsher 23 M<13 3/4 32:57 10:36
327 Ben Bowsher 25 M<13 4/4 33:53 10:54

.
Male  13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
317 Hunter Lehe 1 M1319 1/2 17:41 5:41
333 Drew Spenner 4 M1319 2/2 21:21 6:52

.
Male 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
328 Anis Majjad 2 M2029 1/1 20:00 6:26

.
Male 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
.

Male 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

339 Michael Foland 3 M4049 1/5 20:24 6:34
322 Mike Bowsher 5 M4049 2/5 22:17 7:10
320 Matthew Miller 8 M4049 3/5 24:04 7:45
330 Brandon Sturm 10 M4049 4/5 24:46 7:58
340 Theodore Goodman 20 M4049 5/5 30:14 9:44

.
Male 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
325 Alan Bunning 6 M60+ 1/6 23:11 7:28
316 BIll Carton 15 M60+ 2/6 27:38 8:54
336 Tom Colby 21 M60+ 3/6 31:35 10:10
318 Vernie Criswell 24 M60+ 4/6 33:02 10:38
315 Greg Paton 28 M60+ 5/6 50:00 16:06
319 Alan Eberhart 29 M60+ 6/6 50:23 16:13


